ELECTRONIC
PLATFORM SCALES
EC type approval•
Various Capacity options from 600 •
kg up to 30 ton
Easy and practical usage with low •
profile design

Zero, Net, Kg, Weight Range, Stand Still Load Symbols
Keypad Membran type, 20 functional alfanumeric keys (Programming,
Calibration, Zero, Tare, Printing, Reporting )
Operation Voltage 220 VAC / 12 VDC
Operation Temp. Range - 10°C ... + 40°C
Serial Communication RS232
Options 1 x RS232, 1 x RS 422/485•
Modbus RTU•
RF Communication•
0-10V / 0-20mA / 4-20 mA Analog Output•
Optoizole 4 input (5 VDC-PNP Logic-) / 4 TTL, 1 A/24 VDC •
or 0.5 A/125 VDC Relay output
2MB. (105.000 Record) Alibi Memory•
Rechargable Battery•
MODEL CODE CAPACITY X DIVISON DIMENSION
WP-M-125X125.SP-600K.4L 600 kg X 200 g 125 X 125 X 12 cm
WP-M-125X125.SP-1000K.4L
1000 kg X 500 g
125 X 125 X 12 cm
WP-M-150X150.SP-1000K.4L 150 X 150 X 12 cm
WP-M-125X125.SP-1500K.4L
1500 kg X 500 g
125 X 125 X 12 cm
WP-M-150X150.SP-1500K.4L 150 X 150 X 12 cm
WP-M-150X200.SP-1500K.4L 150 X 200 X 12 cm
WP-M-150X150.SP-3000K.4L
3000 kg X 1 kg
150 X 150 X 14 cm
WP-M-150X200.SP-3000K.4L 150 X 200 X 16 cm
WP-M-200X200.SP-3000K.4L 200 X 200 X 16 cm
WP-C-150X150.SP-6000K.4L
  6000 kg X 2 kg
150 X 150 X 41 cm
WP-C-150X200.SP-6000K.4L 150 X 200 X 41 cm
WP-C-200X200.SP-6000K.4L 200 X 200 X 41 cm
WP-C-200X200.SP-10000K.4L
10000 kg X 5 kg
200 X 200 X 48 cm
WP-C-200X300.SP-10000K.4L 200 X 300 X 48 cm
WP-C-200X200.SP-15000K.4L
15000 kg X 5 kg
200 X 200 X 33 cm
WP-C-200X300.SP-15000K.4L 200 X 300 X 33 cm
WP-C-200X300.SP-20000K.4L   20000 kg X 10 kg 200 X 300 X 33 cm
WP-C-200X300.SP-30000K.4L   30000 kg X 10 kg 200 X 300 X 36 cm